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Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Specifications

Weight:

Internal Dimensions:

External Dimensions:

Laptop Compartment Dimensions:

Total Volume:

Camera Compartment Dimensions:

Primary Device:
Device Volume:
Exterior Material:

Interior Material:

Lowepro Trekker LT BP 250

1kg

28x13x48cm

29x18.5x49 cm

27x2x41cm

255L

16.5x9.5x24cm

Camera

45L

300D polyester ripstop Recycled, 600D polyester solution dyed

200D polyester (recycled)



